
22 Olney Street
Seekonk, MA 02771




508-557-0091
cyndi@thecookshouseseekonk.com




Monday: closed
Tuesday - Saturday: 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sunday: 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

CATERING MENU
Soups

N.E. Clam Chowder
Chicken Rice *
Just ask for your favorite!

1/2 Gallon
22.00
19.00

Salads

Garden Salad *
Greek Salad *
Caesar Salad *
Add Sliced Chicken *
* Pasta Salad, Mac Salad, Broccoli Salad, &
More Available
* Assorted Salad Dressings Available

1/2 Pan   Full Pan
   27.00        54.00
   34.00        65.00
   25.00        50.00
   15.00        28.00

Eggrolls
Many Options Available -
Just ask for your favorites!
Thanksgiving, Steak & Cheese, Shepherd's
Pie, Chicken Parmesan, Chicken Broccoli
Alfredo, Taco, Mac & Cheese, BBQ Pork
Mac & Cheese, Buffalo Chicken, & More!

4.99 ea



4.50 ea
for 20+

Appetizers
Chicken Wings *
30 plain wings w. sauce on side

Chicken Tenders *
30 plain tenders w. sauce on side

Potato Skins *
12 potato skins topped w. cheddar & bacon or
cheddar & chourico 

Risotto Balls *
24 balls w. marinara for dipping

Baked Feta *
2 lbs feta topped w. banana peppers, roasted red
peppers, kalamata olives, garlic, & spices. baby
naan bread for dipping

Stuffed Jalapenos *
20 jalapenos stuffed w. cream cheese & bacon

Veggies & Dip *
1/2 pan of mixed cut veggies w. onion, veggie, or
ranch dip

Finger Sandwiches
sandwiches: tuna salad, chicken salad, egg salad,
ham salad, seafood salad, ham & cheese, turkey
& cheese, or italian sub  (+ $0.25)

Loaded Tots *
1/2 pan of tots w. bacon, taco meat, or chourico
with all the fixin's

  28.00



32.00



18.00





36.00



30.00







22.00



25.00





1.75 ea







30.00

Dipping Sauces
buffalo, teriyaki, sweet & sour, honey mustard, 

sweet red chili, garlic parm

Charcuterie *
assorted meats, cheeses,
olives, pickled veggies, fresh
veggies, fruits, & crackers

12"            16"
   48.00        85.00



CATERING MENU
Entrees

Chicken Mozambique
chicken simmered in mozambique; served over yellow rice

Shrimp Mozambique
shrimp simmered in mozambique; served over yellow rice

Stuffed Shrimp *
shrimp w. ritz stuffing

Mac & Cheese *
cavatappi pasta w. cheese sauce; breadcrumb topping

Lasagna
layers of pasta, ground beef, pepperoni, sweet italian sausage, tomato sauce, & 4 cheeses
(veggie option available)

Meatballs *
25 meatballs, tomato sauce, & parm

American Chop Suey *
ground beef, elbows, onions, peppers, tomato sauce, & cheese

Shepherd's Pie *
ground beef, gravy, corn, & mashed taters

Thanksgiving Shepherd's Pie *
fresh roasted turkey, stuffing, gravy, corn, & mashed potatoes

Chicken Broccoli Alfredo *
w. ziti

Chicken Broccoli Pasta *
over garlic parm ziti

Chicken Parmesan *
hand-breaded chicken over pasta w. tomato sauce & cheese

Eggplant Parmesan *
hand-breaded eggplant over pasta w. tomato sauce & cheese

Chourico, Peppers, & Onions *
w. tomato sauce & cheese

1/2 Pan
45.00




95.00



3.29 ea



45.00



55.00





35.00



40.00



55.00



65.00



45.00



45.00



45.00



45.00



45.00

* Catering orders are for you to heat-and-serve at your own location, unless specifically requested otherwise.  
* 1/2 Pan feeds approximately 8-12.  Full Pan feeds approximately 16-24.
* Looking for something else?  Just ask!
* Items marked with asterisks (*) are either naturally gluten friendly or can be prepared gluten friendly.  Prices may vary.
* Please note: The Cooks House is NOT a gluten free facility.  We take the utmost caution to prepare gluten friendly food.
* Please let us know about any allergies you or your party may have!
* Prices are subject to change at any time with market prices.

Full Pan
90.00




170.00








90.00















80.00













90.00



90.00



90.00



90.00



85.00


