

olives, pickled veggies, fresh

veggies, fruits, & crackers

48.00

85.00

22 Olney Street Seekonk, MA 02771

508-557-0091

cyndi@the cook shouse seek on k. com

Monday: closed

Tuesday - Saturday: 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sunday: 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

sweet red chili, garlic parm

## **CATERING MENU**

<u>Soups</u>			<u>Appetizers</u>	
-	1	/2 Gallon	Chicken Wings *	28.00
N.E. Clam Chowder		22.00	30 plain wings w. sauce on side	
Chicken Rice *		19.00	Chicken Tenders *	32.00
Just ask for your favorite!			30 plain tenders w. sauce on side	
•			Potato Skins *	18.00
<u>Salads</u>			12 potato skins topped w. cheddar & bacon or cheddar & chourico	
	1/2 Pan	Full Pan	Risotto Balls *	36.00
Garden Salad *	27.00	54.00	24 balls w. marinara for dipping	
Greek Salad *	34.00	65.00	Baked Feta *	30.00
Caesar Salad *	25.00	50.00	2 lbs feta topped w. banana peppers, roasted red	
Add Sliced Chicken *	15.00	28.00	peppers, kalamata olives, garlic, & spices. baby naan bread for dipping	
* Pasta Salad, Mac Salad, Broo	ccoli Sala	ad, &	Stuffed Jalapenos *	22.00
More Available			20 jalapenos stuffed w. cream cheese & bacon	
* Assorted Salad Dressings Available			Veggies & Dip *	25.00
<u> </u>			1/2 pan of mixed cut veggies w. onion, veggie, or	
<u>Eggrolls</u>			ranch dip	
Many Options Available -  Just ask for your favorites!  Thanksgiving, Steak & Cheese, Shepherd's Pie, Chicken Parmesan, Chicken Broccoli Alfredo, Taco, Mac & Cheese, BBQ Pork		4.99 ea	Finger Sandwiches	1.75 ea
		1.55 00	sandwiches: tuna salad, chicken salad, egg salad,	
		4.50 ea	ham salad, seafood salad, ham & cheese, turkey	
			& cheese, or italian sub (+ \$0.25)	20.00
		for 20+	Loaded Tots *	30.00
Mac & Cheese, Buffalo Chicken, & M	More!		1/2 pan of tots w. bacon, taco meat, or chourico with all the fixin's	
Charcuterie	<u>*</u>		<b>Dipping Sauces</b>	
assorted meats, cheeses,	12"	16"	buffalo, teriyaki, sweet & sour, honey musta	ard,

## **CATERING MENU**

## **Entrees**

	1/2 Pan	Full Pan
Chicken Mozambique	45.00	90.00
chicken simmered in mozambique; served over yellow rice		
Shrimp Mozambique	95.00	170.00
shrimp simmered in mozambique; served over yellow rice		
Stuffed Shrimp *	3.29 ea	
shrimp w. ritz stuffing		
Mac & Cheese *	45.00	90.00
cavatappi pasta w. cheese sauce; breadcrumb topping		
Lasagna	55.00	
layers of pasta, ground beef, pepperoni, sweet italian sausage, tomato sauce, & 4 cheeses (veggie option available)		
Meatballs *	35.00	
25 meatballs, tomato sauce, & parm		
American Chop Suey *	40.00	80.00
ground beef, elbows, onions, peppers, tomato sauce, & cheese		
Shepherd's Pie *	55.00	
ground beef, gravy, corn, & mashed taters		
Thanksgiving Shepherd's Pie *	65.00	
fresh roasted turkey, stuffing, gravy, corn, & mashed potatoes		
Chicken Broccoli Alfredo *	45.00	90.00
w. ziti		
Chicken Broccoli Pasta *	45.00	90.00
over garlic parm ziti		
Chicken Parmesan *	45.00	90.00
hand-breaded chicken over pasta w. tomato sauce & cheese		
Eggplant Parmesan *	45.00	90.00
hand-breaded eggplant over pasta w. tomato sauce & cheese		
Chourico, Peppers, & Onions *	45.00	85.00
w. tomato sauce & cheese		

<sup>\*</sup> Catering orders are for you to heat-and-serve at your own location, unless specifically requested otherwise.



<sup>\* 1/2</sup> Pan feeds approximately 8-12. Full Pan feeds approximately 16-24.

<sup>\*</sup> Looking for something else? Just ask!

<sup>\*</sup> Items marked with asterisks (\*) are either naturally gluten friendly or can be prepared gluten friendly. Prices may vary.

<sup>\*</sup> Please note: The Cooks House is NOT a gluten free facility. We take the utmost caution to prepare gluten friendly food.

<sup>\*</sup> Please let us know about any allergies you or your party may have!

<sup>\*</sup> Prices are subject to change at any time with market prices.